Price List/Vacuum Hose
HPI Co., Ltd.
Currency: JPY Price Condition: EXW (Excluding Tax)
Part Number ID (mm) OD (mm) Length Color/Logo Price (JPY) Remarks
HPSH-VA010BK1 10.0 16.0 1m Black/EVOLVE ¥2,000
HPSH-VA010BK3 10.0 16.0 3m Black/EVOLVE ¥5,900
HPSH-VA010BK5 10.0 16.0 5m Black/EVOLVE ¥9,900 w/ T-bolt clamps
HPSH-VA010BL1 10.0 16.0 1m Blue/HPI ¥2,000
HPSH-VA010BL3 10.0 16.0 3m Blue/HPI ¥5,900
HPSH-VA010BL5 10.0 16.0 5m Blue/HPI ¥9,900 w/ T-bolt clamps
HPSH-VA010NE1 10.0 16.0 1m Translucent/EVOLVE ¥2,000
HPSH-VA010NE3 10.0 16.0 3m Translucent/EVOLVE ¥5,900
HPSH-VA010NE5 10.0 16.0 5m Translucent/EVOLVE ¥9,900 w/ T-bolt clamps
HPSH-VA012BK1 12.0 18.0 1m Black/EVOLVE ¥2,400
HPSH-VA012BK3 12.0 18.0 3m Black/EVOLVE ¥7,100
HPSH-VA012BK5 12.0 18.0 5m Black/EVOLVE ¥11,990 w/ T-bolt clamps
HPSH-VA012BL1 12.0 18.0 1m Blue/HPI ¥2,400
HPSH-VA012BL3 12.0 18.0 3m Blue/HPI ¥7,100
HPSH-VA012BL5 12.0 18.0 5m Blue/HPI ¥11,990 w/ T-bolt clamps
HPSH-VA012NE1 12.0 18.0 1m Translucent/EVOLVE ¥2,400
HPSH-VA012NE3 12.0 18.0 3m Translucent/EVOLVE ¥7,100
HPSH-VA012NE5 12.0 18.0 5m Translucent/EVOLVE ¥11,990 w/ T-bolt clamps
HPSH-VA015BK1 15.0 21.0 1m Black/EVOLVE ¥2,800
HPSH-VA015BK3 15.0 21.0 3m Black/EVOLVE ¥8,300
HPSH-VA015BK5 15.0 21.0 5m Black/EVOLVE ¥13,900 w/ T-bolt clamps
HPSH-VA015BL1 15.0 21.0 1m Blue/HPI ¥2,800
HPSH-VA015BL3 15.0 21.0 3m Blue/HPI ¥8,300
HPSH-VA015BL5 15.0 21.0 5m Blue/HPI ¥13,900 w/ T-bolt clamps
HPSH-VA015NE1 15.0 21.0 1m Translucent/EVOLVE ¥2,800
HPSH-VA015NE3 15.0 21.0 3m Translucent/EVOLVE ¥8,300
HPSH-VA015NE5 15.0 21.0 5m Translucent/EVOLVE ¥13,900 w/ T-bolt clamps
HPSH-VA019BK1 19.0 26.0 1m Black/EVOLVE ¥3,400
HPSH-VA019BK3 19.0 26.0 3m Black/EVOLVE ¥10,100
HPSH-VA019BK5 19.0 26.0 5m Black/EVOLVE ¥16,900 w/ T-bolt clamps
HPSH-VA019BL1 19.0 26.0 1m Blue/HPI ¥3,400
HPSH-VA019BL3 19.0 26.0 3m Blue/HPI ¥10,100
1 Date of Issue: MAR/2026
HPSH-VA019BL5 19.0 26.0 5m Blue/HPI ¥16,900 w/ T-bolt clamps
HPSH-VA019NE1 19.0 26.0 1m Translucent/EVOLVE ¥3,400
HPSH-VA019NE3 19.0 26.0 3m Translucent/EVOLVE ¥10,100
HPSH-VA019NE5 19.0 26.0 5m Translucent/EVOLVE ¥16,900 w/ T-bolt clamps
HPSH-VA040BK1 4.0 7.0 1m Black/EVOLVE ¥1,000
HPSH-VA040BK3 4.0 7.0 3m Black/EVOLVE ¥2,900
HPSH-VA040BK5 4.0 7.0 5m Black/EVOLVE ¥4,900 w/ T-bolt clamps
HPSH-VA040BL1 4.0 7.0 1m Blue/HPI ¥1,000
HPSH-VA040BL3 4.0 7.0 3m Blue/HPI ¥2,900
HPSH-VA040BL5 4.0 7.0 5m Blue/HPI ¥4,900 w/ T-bolt clamps
HPSH-VA040NE1 4.0 7.0 1m Translucent/EVOLVE ¥1,000
HPSH-VA040NE3 4.0 7.0 3m Translucent/EVOLVE ¥2,900
HPSH-VA040NE5 4.0 7.0 5m Translucent/EVOLVE ¥4,900 w/ T-bolt clamps
HPSH-VA060BK1 6.0 11.0 1m Black/EVOLVE ¥1,400
HPSH-VA060BK3 6.0 11.0 3m Black/EVOLVE ¥4,100
HPSH-VA060BK5 6.0 11.0 5m Black/EVOLVE ¥6,900 w/ T-bolt clamps
HPSH-VA060BL1 6.0 11.0 1m Blue/HPI ¥1,400
HPSH-VA060BL3 6.0 11.0 3m Blue/HPI ¥4,100
HPSH-VA060BL5 6.0 11.0 5m Blue/HPI ¥6,900 w/ T-bolt clamps
HPSH-VA060NE1 6.0 11.0 1m Translucent/EVOLVE ¥1,400
HPSH-VA060NE3 6.0 11.0 3m Translucent/EVOLVE ¥4,100
HPSH-VA060NE5 6.0 11.0 5m Translucent/EVOLVE ¥6,900 w/ T-bolt clamps
HPSH-VA080BK1 8.0 13.0 1m Black/EVOLVE ¥1,600
HPSH-VA080BK3 8.0 13.0 3m Black/EVOLVE ¥4,700
HPSH-VA080BK5 8.0 13.0 5m Black/EVOLVE ¥7,900 w/ T-bolt clamps
HPSH-VA080BL1 8.0 13.0 1m Blue/HPI ¥1,600
HPSH-VA080BL3 8.0 13.0 3m Blue/HPI ¥4,700
HPSH-VA080BL5 8.0 13.0 5m Blue/HPI ¥7,900 w/ T-bolt clamps
HPSH-VA080NE1 8.0 13.0 1m Translucent/EVOLVE ¥1,600
HPSH-VA080NE3 8.0 13.0 3m Translucent/EVOLVE ¥4,700
HPSH-VA080NE5 8.0 13.0 5m Translucent/EVOLVE ¥7,900 w/ T-bolt clamps
Price List/Vacuum Hose
HPI Co., Ltd.
Currency: JPY Price Condition: EXW (Excluding Tax)
Part Number ID (mm) OD (mm) Length Color/Logo Price (JPY) Remarks
2 Date of Issue: MAR/2026